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Candidato(a)

ADRIANE MOURA DE MELO

ALCIMONE PIRES DE MORAIS

ALINE AGATHA RODRIGUES WOLF
AMAURI DE MACEDO NETO

APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

DAIANE CRISTINA DA CONCEICAO COSTA
DAIANE LEMES DE ALMEIDA

DALILA ELIZABETH DA SILVA

DAMIANA SANTANA FERREIRA

DIVINA DOS SANTOS

EDNA ANANIAS VITORINO

ELIANE JACINTA FIDELES

EMILIA NEVES DOS SANTOS

FABIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA ALVES
FRANCIELE RODRIGUES ALVES MENDONCA
JAQUELINE ROCHA SANTINO BATISTA
JARBAS FIDELIS DE MACEDO

JEFERSON EDUARDO SILVA

JEFFERSON AIRES DE SOUSA

JOSELI APARECIDA DA SILVEIRA

LAIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA

LAINE CLEIA MARTINS

LAURIENE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
LEIDIANE BATISTA DA SILVEIRA

LEILA MARIA FERREIRA

LETICIA MOREIRA SOBRINHO

LEVI BATISTA RODRIGUES

LORRAINE DOS SANTOS MELO DA COSTA
LUIZ ANDRE FIDELIS

MANOELVANIO ALBUQUERQUE SEGUNDO
MARIA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA MARQUES PIMENTA
MARIA RAIMUNDA DA CONCEICAO SILVA
MIRIAN BATISTA DA SILVA JESUS
NATHARA NARA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
NEILA LARA CARDOSO

NILEY APARECIDA BARBOSA

ODILIA BATISTA ROCHA

ROZA CLEA DA CONCEICAO

SARA MARIA CAMPOS

SHIRLEY APARECIDA CARNEIRO

TAINA APARECIDA DA SILVEIRA

TIAGO DOS SANTOS ALVES PEREIRA
VALERIA DE SOUSA ROSA

WISLEY JOSE PIMENTA

Identidade

3220624 SPTC
2943923 SPTC
50109 DGPC
6212298 SSP
M6196001 SSP
1321489 OUTROS
5325840 SPTC
4931239 DGPC
4968440 OUTROS
34083795826187 SSP
2843903 SSP
4027899 DGPC
4980334 DGPC
2204418 SSP
4847999 DGPC
378776186 SSP
3568874 DGPC
4619371 SSP
3627649 DGPC
32473303121135 SSP
MG17877945 OUTROS
3774194 SSP
5060515 SPTC
4961487 DGPC
2865943 SSP
5076408 SPTC
4216068 SSP
6055608 SSP
6086386 SSP
3218269 SSP
4646820 SSP
5305531 SPTC
5107962 SPTC
5484414 SPTC
3232761 OUTROS
4266461 DGPC
21730474 SSP
5948974 SSP
3757454 OUTROS
4648608 DGPC
6283765 SSP
2250637 SSP
3885090 DGPC
4002138 DGPC

FUNDACAO AROEIRA

NIS

12440801714
125563745917
16136003695
16092592925
21230276922
13004639377
20100385855
20972338386
23627088863
16016437760
21214559095
20957267201
16016624382
12969950261
19013582500
16257439729
17032274194
20384978392
12547519137
16261669652
16371278720
20976510604
13733306316
16399206341
12401227719
16395228758
13181298319
16365719168
16395287843
12494404977
13709174316
16430332528
16611721992
21062350180
20986187911
13265760315
12945742316
16559147801
16567829738
16571766583
20385931012
13300338815
13213062315
13113165317



